Bozeman Winter Series #2

Trial Final Scores BWS_1 28 17A 1/28/2017
Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Assoc. Points Payout
Steve Wight Levi 120 2.33 0.06 180 $75.00
Sara Jo Gahm XP Boss 120 2.37 0.09 80 $50.00
Steve Wight Stan 120 2.47 0.15 0

Steve Wight Ace 120 3.50 0.04 0

Steve Wight Tex 120 4.46 0.06 0

Jolie Vermette Kero 75 6.00 0.05 0

Saturday, January 28, 2017



Trial Final Scores

Open

Handler
Steve Wight
Sara Jo Gahm
Steve Wight
Steve Wight
Jolie Vermette

Steve Wight

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog
Stan

XP Boss
Ace
Levi
Kero

Tex

BWS 1 28 17P

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
120

Finish Time
2.08
2.22
2.49
3.06
4.32
6.15

Tie Time
0.30
0.33
0.19
0.36
0.45
0.50

1/28/2017

Assoc. Points

180
80

0
0
0
0

Payout

$75.00
$50.00



Bozeman Winter Series #2

Trial Final Scores BWS_1 29 17A 1/29/2017
Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Assoc. Points Payout
Steve Wight Ace 120 1.23 0.17 180 $90.00
Steve Wight Jewel 120 1.46 0.13 80 $60.00
Sara Jo Gahm XP Boss 120 2.00 0.26 0

Steve Wight Levi 120 2.13 0.27 0

Jolie Vermette Kero 120 3.48 0.57 0

Steve Wight Stan 120 3.49 1.21 0

Sunday, January 29, 2017



Bozeman Winter Series #2

Trial Final Scores BWS 1 29 17P 1/29/2017
Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Assoc. Points Payout
Steve Wight Stan 120 1.24 0.13 180 $75.00
Steve Wight Levi 120 2.22 0.15 80 $50.00
Steve Wight Jewel 120 2.30 1.14 0

Steve Wight Ace 120 3.09 1.51 0

Sara Jo Gahm XP Boss 120 3.13 0.30 0

Jolie Vermette Kero 75 6.00 1.06 0

Sunday, January 29, 2017



Trial Final Scores

Nursery

Handler

Steve Wight
Steve Wight

Paul Englund
Marcal Vermette
John Rose

Steve Wight
Barb Moe

Sam Wipf

Sara Jo Gahm

Jess Ericsson

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog
Zack
Stan
MISR Art
Bert
Lucy
Jewel
Chic
Kate
Molly

Gunner

BWS_1 28 17A

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

75

60

Finish Time

2.52
3.07
4.12
4.25
4.33
5.39
5.52
6.00
6.00
6.00

Tie Time
0.04
0.10
0.21
0.08
0.11
0.04
0.20
0.08
0.06
0.07

1/28/2017

Assoc. Points

300
200
100

o O O o o o

Payout

$100.00
$70.00



Trial Final Scores

Nursery

Handler

Marcal Vermette
Sam Wipf

Steve Wight
Steve Wight

Paul Englund
Barb Moe

John Rose

Sara Jo Gahm
Steve Wight

Jess Ericsson

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog
Bert
Kate
Jewel
Stan
MISR Art
Chic
Lucy
Molly
Zack

Gunner

BWS_1 28 17P

Total Points

120
120
120
120
115
110
75
30
30
0

Finish Time
2.59
3.09
3.46
3.53
6.49
3.22
6.04
7.00
7.00
7.00

Tie Time
0.57
1.22
0.43
1.25
3.18
1.41
1.45
1.13
4.25
7.00

1/28/2017

Assoc. Points

300
200
100

o O O o o o

Payout

$100.00
$70.00



Trial Final Scores

Nursery

Handler

Steve Wight
Steve Wight
Sam Wipf

Sara Jo Gahm
Marcal Vermette
John Rose

Steve Wight

Jess Ericsson

Paul Englund

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog
Zack
Stan
Kate
Molly
Bert
Lucy
Jewe
Gunner

MISR Art

BWS_1 29 17A

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
75
70
0

0

Finish Time
1.40
2.00
2.32
3.04
3.29
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Tie Time
0.18
0.21
1.15
1.14
1.13
0.56
1.37
6.00
6.00

1/29/2017

Assoc. Points

270
170
70

0
0
0
0

Payout

$90.00
$60.00



Trial Final Scores

Nursery

Handler

Steve Wight
John Rose

Steve Wight
Sara Jo Gahm
Sam Wipf
Marcal Vermette
Steve Wight

Paul Englund

Jess Ericsson

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog

Jewel
Lucy
Zack
Molly
Kate
Bert
Stan
MISR Art

Gunner

BWS 1 29 17P

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
75
45
45
0

Finish Time
2.38
3.23
3.33
4.00
4.42
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Tie Time
0.56
0.56
2.04
0.47
1.35
0.25
0.36
0.44
6.00

1/29/2017

Assoc. Points

270
170
70

o O O o o

Payout

$90.00
$60.00



Trial Final Scores

Intermediate

Handler

Jeannie Biggers
Tim Feddes
Sam Wipf

Tim Feddes
John Rose
Desiree Moffett
Kelli Friede
Barb Moe

John Rose

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog
MISR Chili
Charlie
Kate
Sammi
Jay

Pecos
Gracie
Chic

Lucy

BWS_1 28 17A

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
75
75
75
60

Finish Time

3.11
3.35
4.02
4.21
4.54
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Tie Time
0.05
0.07
0.08
0.13
0.06
0.04
0.16
0.17
0.06

1/28/2017

Assoc. Points

270
170
70

o O O o o o

Payout

$90.00
$60.00



Trial Final Scores

Intermediate

Handler

Jeannie Biggers
Tim Feddes
John Rose

John Rose

Kelli Friede
Sam Wipf

Tim Feddes
Barb Moe
Desiree Moffett

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog
MISR Chili

Sammi
Jay
Lucy
Gracie
Kate
Charlie
Chic

Pecos

BWS 1 28 17P

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

60

Finish Time

2.01
2.32
2.50
2.55
2.56
4.44
5.13
5.37
7.00

Tie Time
0.30
0.24
1.09
0.43
0.49
0.42
0.23
1.03
0.26

1/28/2017

Assoc. Points

270
170
70

o O O o o o

Payout

$90.00
$60.00



Bozeman Winter Series #2

Trial Final Scores \ 1/29/2017
Intermediate

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Assoc. Points Payout
John Rose Lucy 120 2.51 1.08 240 $75.00
Tim Feddes Sammi 120 4.17 1.47 140 $50.00
Sam Wipf Kate 120 5.27 2.12 40

Desiree Moffett Pecos 120 5.34 3.39 0

John Rose Jay 115 4.48 2.56 0

Kelli Friede Gracie 80 6.00 2.55 0

Tim Feddes Charlie 75 6.00 2.37 0

Jeannie Biggers MISR Chili 55 6.00 5.06 0

Sunday, January 29, 2017



Trial Final Scores

Intermediate

Handler

Jeannie Biggers
Desiree Moffett
John Rose

Tim Feddes
John Rose

Tim Feddes
Kelli Friede
Sam Wipf

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog
MISR Chili
Pecos
Lucy
Sammi
Jay
Charlie
Gracie

Kate

BWS 1 29 17P

Total Points

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Finish Time

2.02
3.02
3.09
4.25
4.28
4.46
5.20
5.32

Tie Time
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1/29/2017

Assoc. Points

240
140
40

o O O o o

Payout

$75.00
$50.00



Trial Final Scores

Novice

Handler

Charlie Gillman
Wade Hopkins
Andrea Cobler
Shannon Englund
Caleb Kienlen
Cindy Campbell

Olivia Lee

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog

Nip

Jack
Splash
MISR Art
Boots
Cap

Carll

BWS_1 28 17A

Total Points

120
120
115
107.5
105
97.5
60

Finish Time
4.03
4.54
4.04
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Tie Time
0.13
0.10
0.12
0.02
0.12
0.10
0.06

1/28/2017

Assoc. Points

210
110
10

0
0
0
0

Payout

$75.00
$50.00



Trial Final Scores

Novice

Handler

Charlie Gillman
Caleb Kienlen
Cindy Campbell
Shannon Englund
Andrea Cobler
Wade Hopkins

Olivia Lee

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog

Nip
Boots
Cap
MISR Art
Splash
Jack
Carll

BWS 1 28 17P

Total Points

120
120
120
115
60
60
55

Finish Time
2.21
3.26
3.56
5.11
6.00
6.00
6.00

Tie Time
0.25
0.46
0.58
0.22
0.24
0.41
0.14

1/28/2017

Assoc. Points

210
110
10

0
0
0
0

Payout

$75.00
$50.00



Trial Final Scores

Novice

Handler

Nick Scott
Charlie Gillman
Wade Hopkins
Cindy Campbell
Shannon Englund
Olivia Lee
Andrea Cobler

Caleb Kienlen

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog

Bohdi
Nip

Jack
Cap
MISR Art
Carll
Splash

Boots

BWS_1 29 17A

Total Points

120
120
120
115
115
110
105

55

Finish Time
1.54
4.00
6.00
2.05
3.44
3.10
2.44
6.00

Tie Time
0.02
0.44
0.36
0.09
0.20
1.16
0.41
1.17

1/29/2017

Assoc. Points

140
40

o O O o o

Payout

$75.00
$50.00



Trial Final Scores

Novice

Handler

Caleb Kienlen
Charlie Gillman
Wade Hopkins
Nick Scott

Cindy Campbell
Shannon Englund
Olivia Lee

Andrea Cobler

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Bozeman Winter Series #2

Dog

Boots
Nip

Jack
Bohdi
Cap
MISR Art
Carll
Splash

BWS 1 29 17P

Total Points

120
120
105
45
30
30
25
15

Finish Time
2.24
2.40
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Tie Time
0.32
0.07
0.16
2.08
1.00
2.00
1.34
0.41

1/29/2017

Assoc. Points

240
140
40

Payout

$75.00
$50.00
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